	Lake County Illinois Legislation Details					
File #:	11-0791	Version: 1	Name:	Joint resolution authorizing the Lake County State's Attorney and Planning, Building and Development (PBD) Department to commence the necessary actions to demolish certain properties containing dangerous and unsafe structures.		
Туре:	resolution		Status:	Regular Agenda		
File created:	7/26/2011		In control:	Planning, Building and Zoning Committee		
On agenda:			Final action:	8/9/2011		
Title:	Joint resolution authorizing the Lake County State's Attorney and Planning, Building and Development (PBD) Department to commence the necessary actions to demolish certain properties containing dangerous and unsafe structures.					
Sponsors:						

Indexes:

Code sections:

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/9/2011	1	Lake County Board	adopted	Pass
8/3/2011	1	Financial & Administrative Committee	recommended for adoption to the regular agenda	Pass
8/2/2011	1	Planning, Building and Zoning Committee	approved and referred on to the Financial and Administrative Committee	